Steel with Over Centre Catch - Type B
A very ridged clamp with simple over centre locking
catch that allows the tool to be clamped in position.
FEATURES
•  Pipe size range 40-125mm Ø
• Ridged and quick application
• Can be used as a pipe carry handle
Solid Aluminium with Clevis - Type C
Strong solid clamp with clevis.
FEATURES
•  Pipe size range 110-250mm Ø / 4-8" IPS
• Simple to use
• Can be used as a pipe carry handle
v0
5.
22
P I O N E E R S  I N  A U T O M A T I C  B U T T  F U S I O N
Part of the Caldervale
Technology Group.
Quick and easy to use, these tools
remove ovality from PE pipe to
allow insertion into fittings prior to
electrofusion.
Aluminium Nut Cracker - Type A
A lightweight re-rounding tool with locking catch that
allows the tool to be clamped in position.
FEATURES
•  Pipe size range 20-32mm Ø
•  Lightweight, compact and easy to carry
•  Simple latch lock
Re-Rounding Tools
Type A - Aluminium nut cracker     Type B - Steel with over centre catch Type C - Solid aluminium with clevis
Re-Rounding Tools
Fusion Equipment Limited
Smeckley Wood Close, Chesterfield Trading Estate,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9PZ, UK
T: +44 (0)1246 264400  |  E: sales@fusionequipment.co.uk
fusionequipment.co.uk
Code Type Pipe Size Weight (kg) WxHxD (mm)
RRT20 A 20mm 0.55 275 x 70 x 20
RRT25 A 25mm 0.55 275 x 70 x 20
RRT32 A 32mm 0.53 275 x 70 x 20
RRT40 B 40mm 1.64 265 x 140 x 40
RRT50 B 50mm 1.54 265 x 140 x 40
RRT63 B 63mm 1.44 265 x 140 x 40
RRT75 B 75mm 1.88 295 x 170 x 44
RRT90 B 90mm 1.62 295 x 170 x 44
RRT110 C 110mm 2.12 224 x 294 x 53
RRT125 B 125mm 2.57 350 x 215 x 44
RRT140 C 140mm 2.54 254 x 324 x 53
RRT160 C 160mm 2.95 280 x 350 x 53
RRT180 C 180mm 2.98 294 x 364 x 53
RRT200 C 200mm 3.20 314 x 384 x 53
RRT225 C 225mm 3.75 338 x 408 x 53
RRT250 C 250mm 3.76 364 x 434 x 53
RRT2 B 2" IPS 1.54 265 x 140 x 40
RRT2.5 B 2.5" IPS 1.44 265 x 140 x 40
RRT3 B 3" IPS 1.62 295 x 170 x 44
RRT4 C 4" IPS 2.21 224 x 294 x 53
RRT5 C 5" IPS 2.54 254 x 324 x 53
RRT6 C 6" IPS 3.03 280 x 350 x 53
RRT8 C 8" IPS 3.75 338 x 408 x 53